R07DS0636EJ0100  Rev.1.00  Page 1 of 8
Jan 16, 2012
 Preliminary Datasheet
CR04AM-12A
Thyristor
Low Power Use
Features
 IT (AV) : 0.4 A

R07DS0636EJ0100  Rev.1.00  Page 8 of 8
Jan 16, 2012
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Packing Quantity Remark
CR04AM-12A#B00 Bag 500 pcs. Straight Type, TO-92*
CR04AM-12A-B#B00 Bag 500 pcs. Straight Type, TO-92*, IGT item:B
CR04AM-12A-A6#B00 Bag 500 pcs. A6 Lead form, TO-92*
CR04AM-12A-BA6#B00 Bag 500 pcs. A6 Lead form, TO-92*, IGT item:B
CR04AM-12A-TB#B00 Adhesive Tape 2000 pcs. A8 Lead form, TO-92*
CR04AM-12A-BTB#B00 Adhesive Tape 2000 pcs. A8 Lead form, TO-92*, IGT item:B
CR04AM-12A#B10 Bag 500 pcs. Straight Type, TO-92(3)
CR04AM-12A-B#B10 Bag 500 pcs. Straight Type, TO-92(3), IGT item:B
Note : Please confirm the specification about the shipping in detail.
Notice